
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

14

9

4

17

10

6

13

15

8

16

18

1

3

Name

Paulo Pires

Joao Silva

Carlos Gonçalves

Rui Alvaro

Jose Cruz

Domingos Coragem

Nuno Pousadas

Paulo Fachada

Helder Rafael

Pedro Santos

Sergio Monteiro

Antonio Silva

Carlos Bargado

Class

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Best Tm

46.774

46.853

46.893

46.962

46.998

47.358

47.422

47.452

47.506

47.650

47.721

47.941

48.989

Diff

-

+0.079

+0.119

+0.188

+0.224

+0.584

+0.648

+0.678

+0.732

+0.876

+0.947

+1.167

+2.215

Gap

-

+0.079

+0.040

+0.069

+0.036

+0.360

+0.064

+0.030

+0.054

+0.144

+0.071

+0.220

+1.048

2nd Best

46.799

46.886

46.918

47.025

47.041

47.362

47.432

47.855

47.705

47.690

47.962

48.225

49.056

In Lap

10

16

5

11

19

10

14

15

15

8

13

13

11

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

17

18

19

18

18

19

15

18

Total Tm

15:41.734

15:28.731

15:29.376

15:40.630

15:49.724

15:42.979

15:26.552

15:43.648

15:08.606

16:02.844

15:49.528

15:36.312

15:32.680

Sorted on Best Lap timeSindicato dos Bancarios Sul e Ilhas-XIV

Manga 2

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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Race Director
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